
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 409 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVIA M 18 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DOS 

QUATRO MARCOS
01:26:32.382

2 416 ELBER DA COSTA ESPADA M 20 M0099 - EL VILHENA 01:30:59.738
3 463 NELSON NARCISO MARQUES DOS 

SANTOS
M 26 M0099 - EL VILHENA 01:30:59.906

4 477 VALDEMAR HOMA M 45 M0099 - EL SAPEZAL 01:31:01.121
5 396 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES M 48 M0099 - EL VILHENA 01:31:03.577

24/07/2024 - 10:37:17 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  ELITE      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 453 MARCELO HENRIQUE A CERIOLI DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 24 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:31:24.743

2 438 JHONATAN THIAGO DA CRUZ TAVARES M 26 M0099 - SU COLORADO DO OESTE 01:31:27.882
3 481 VITOR BERNARDES CAPELETTI M 18 M0099 - SU COLORADO DO OESTE 01:31:34.715
4 401 ANDRE DE MOURA E SILVA M 29 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:36:53.272
5 462 MURILO DA COSTA ESPADA M 14 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:43:42.457
6 411 DIEGO POLEIS MARTINS M 29 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:53:19.774
7 480 VICTOR AUGUSTO SANTOS BEVENUTO M 17 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:55:43.104
8 425 FERNANDO CONTARATO LEAL M 29 M0099 - SU VILHENA 02:04:06.649
9 458 MAYKON RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 16 M0099 - SU COLORADO DO OESTE 02:06:09.682

10 440 JOAO PAULO SANT ANA SCHMIDT M 23 M0099 - SU CABIXI 02:18:16.666

24/07/2024 - 10:37:38 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  SUB30      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 429 GERALDO HECKMANN JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:31:09.149
2 470 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR M 35 M0099 - MA COLORADO DO OESTE 01:34:16.702
3 483 WELLINGTON MELO FERNANDES M 34 M0099 - MA COLORADO DO OESTE 01:34:36.559
4 473 RODRIGO WANDERSON ALMEIDA 

CORTES
M 32 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:40:04.033

5 436 JEFERSSON PEDROSKI SORIA M 32 M0099 - MA CACOAL 01:40:04.541
6 476 TIMOTEO DE DEUS SANTOS M 32 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:43:29.502
7 466 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:45:39.725
8 428 GEOVANE MATIAS ESTEVES M 38 M0099 - MA CEREJEIRAS 01:45:40.050
9 402 BRUNO MAIA DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:53:51.273

10 445 JULIANO SHOCOLOSKY DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - MA VILHENA 02:13:55.506
11 468 PIO ALVES MOREIRA JUNIOR M 35 M0099 - MA VILHENA 02:14:55.143
12 400 ANDRE AUGUSTO VINTER M 35 M0099 - MA VILHENA 02:15:55.737
13 433 GUSTAVO FICANHA DA SILVA M 34 M0099 - MA VILHENA 02:18:15.432

24/07/2024 - 10:37:57 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  MASTER A      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 415 EDSON ZEFERINO GONCALVES M 40 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:32:24.025

2 456 MARCIEL BENEDITO DA SILVA M 41 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:33:33.018
3 419 EUCLICIO PACHECO DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:34:15.300
4 471 ROBSON MELO M 43 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:34:17.386
5 407 DANIEL DA PAZ DOS REIS M 40 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:35:03.178
6 408 DANIEL PASCUTI M 40 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:40:04.673
7 479 VANDERLEI AP CATELANI M 44 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:40:58.646
8 460 MILTON MOREIRA M 44 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:43:28.196
9 444 JUCENI PAES ROSA M 48 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:46:56.491

10 422 FABIO BACK M 44 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:48:35.169
11 418 ELIEL BARBOSA M 48 M0099 - MB PALHOCA 01:53:04.945
12 482 WAGNER MENEZES DE PAULA M 45 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:55:45.144
13 447 JULIO SEZA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA M 49 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:56:19.657
14 457 MARIO FABIO COSTA FILHO M 46 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:56:29.634
15 392 ADALBERTO SILVA BRITO M 46 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:05:48.819
16 426 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA M 49 M0099 - MB CEREJEIRAS 02:08:31.082
17 414 EDER CASTILHO DRUMOND M 42 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:10:09.557
18 443 JOSE THIAGO BARBOSA BALDINE M 40 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:14:18.528
19 413 EDELSON M 45 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:19:27.538

24/07/2024 - 10:38:14 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  MASTER B      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 435 ISAIAS  MARTINS DA COSTA M 51 M0099 - MC VILHENA 01:31:33.095
2 397 ALEXANDRE COUTO M 51 M0099 - MC VILHENA 01:47:00.278
3 441 JORGE ROBERTO RIEGER M 53 M0099 - MC CABIXI 01:47:15.670
4 448 LAURO LOURENCO DA LUZ M 53 M0099 - MC VILHENA 01:50:27.385
5 474 TAERCIO SANTANA DE MORAES M 54 M0099 - MC VILHENA 01:50:27.502
6 404 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO M 59 M0099 - MC CEREJEIRAS 01:56:34.933
7 469 REGINALDO G LIMA M 50 M0099 - MC CACOAL 02:04:06.605
8 393 ADILSON FRANCISCO VEIGA M 50 M0099 - MC CEREJEIRAS 02:09:34.970
9 403 CARLOS AP. DOS SANTOS M 57 M0099 - MC VILHENA 02:12:00.713

10 430 GERVASIO SANTANA LEAL M 63 M0099 - MC VILHENA 03:00:35.739

24/07/2024 - 10:38:29 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  MASTER C      MASC



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 475 THAIME CRISTINA MENDES BERNARDES F 41 F0099 - EL VILHENA 01:40:06.981
2 465 PATRICIA M DA SILVA BACK F 37 F0099 - EL VILHENA 01:48:35.060
3 406 CRISTIANE RENATA DA SILVA P M DE 

PAULA
F 42 F0099 - EL VILHENA 01:58:50.269

4 484 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS 
BATISTA

F 29 F0099 - EL VILHENA 02:06:10.232

5 452 MARA DELCI BEYER RODRIGUES F 36 F0099 - EL VILHENA 02:06:34.196

24/07/2024 - 10:38:51 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  ELITE      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 432 GREICY COSTA F 35 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:08:08.990
2 434 HEMILLY ANANDA AMARAL ROSA F 28 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:10:01.519
3 424 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS F 35 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:18:15.578
4 427 FRANCIELLE DA COSTA ESPADA F 43 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:24:39.980
5 394 ADRIANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS F 34 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:49:05.445
6 431 GISLAINE FERREIRA CAMPOS F 47 F0099 - OP VILHENA 03:04:21.177
7 455 MARCIA FERNANDA BEYER RODRIGUES F 42 F0099 - OP VILHENA 03:18:11.978

24/07/2024 - 10:39:08 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  OPEN      FEM



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 409 DANIEL RIBEIRO DA SILVIA M 18 M0099 - EL SAO JOSE DOS 

QUATRO MARCOS
01:26:32.382

2 416 ELBER DA COSTA ESPADA M 20 M0099 - EL VILHENA 01:30:59.738
3 463 NELSON NARCISO MARQUES DOS 

SANTOS
M 26 M0099 - EL VILHENA 01:30:59.906

4 477 VALDEMAR HOMA M 45 M0099 - EL SAPEZAL 01:31:01.121
5 396 ALESSANDRO DA SILVA GOMES M 48 M0099 - EL VILHENA 01:31:03.577
6 429 GERALDO HECKMANN JUNIOR M 39 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:31:09.149
7 453 MARCELO HENRIQUE A CERIOLI DE 

OLIVEIRA
M 24 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:31:24.743

8 438 JHONATAN THIAGO DA CRUZ TAVARES M 26 M0099 - SU COLORADO DO OESTE 01:31:27.882
9 435 ISAIAS  MARTINS DA COSTA M 51 M0099 - MC VILHENA 01:31:33.095

10 481 VITOR BERNARDES CAPELETTI M 18 M0099 - SU COLORADO DO OESTE 01:31:34.715
11 415 EDSON ZEFERINO GONCALVES M 40 M0099 - MB CAMPO NOVO DO 

PARECIS
01:32:24.025

12 456 MARCIEL BENEDITO DA SILVA M 41 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:33:33.018
13 419 EUCLICIO PACHECO DA SILVA M 47 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:34:15.300
14 470 RENATO DE OLIVEIRA JARISMAR M 35 M0099 - MA COLORADO DO OESTE 01:34:16.702
15 471 ROBSON MELO M 43 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:34:17.386
16 483 WELLINGTON MELO FERNANDES M 34 M0099 - MA COLORADO DO OESTE 01:34:36.559
17 407 DANIEL DA PAZ DOS REIS M 40 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:35:03.178
18 401 ANDRE DE MOURA E SILVA M 29 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:36:53.272
19 473 RODRIGO WANDERSON ALMEIDA 

CORTES
M 32 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:40:04.033

20 436 JEFERSSON PEDROSKI SORIA M 32 M0099 - MA CACOAL 01:40:04.541
21 408 DANIEL PASCUTI M 40 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:40:04.673
22 475 THAIME CRISTINA MENDES BERNARDES F 41 F0099 - EL VILHENA 01:40:06.981
23 479 VANDERLEI AP CATELANI M 44 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:40:58.646
24 460 MILTON MOREIRA M 44 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:43:28.196
25 476 TIMOTEO DE DEUS SANTOS M 32 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:43:29.502
26 462 MURILO DA COSTA ESPADA M 14 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:43:42.457
27 466 PAULO ROBERTO DA SILVA M 36 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:45:39.725
28 428 GEOVANE MATIAS ESTEVES M 38 M0099 - MA CEREJEIRAS 01:45:40.050
29 444 JUCENI PAES ROSA M 48 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:46:56.491
30 397 ALEXANDRE COUTO M 51 M0099 - MC VILHENA 01:47:00.278
31 441 JORGE ROBERTO RIEGER M 53 M0099 - MC CABIXI 01:47:15.670
32 465 PATRICIA M DA SILVA BACK F 37 F0099 - EL VILHENA 01:48:35.060
33 422 FABIO BACK M 44 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:48:35.169
34 448 LAURO LOURENCO DA LUZ M 53 M0099 - MC VILHENA 01:50:27.385
35 474 TAERCIO SANTANA DE MORAES M 54 M0099 - MC VILHENA 01:50:27.502

24/07/2024 - 10:39:41 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  ELITE MASTER A MASTER B MASTER C OPEN SUB30      



36 418 ELIEL BARBOSA M 48 M0099 - MB PALHOCA 01:53:04.945
37 411 DIEGO POLEIS MARTINS M 29 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:53:19.774
38 402 BRUNO MAIA DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 - MA VILHENA 01:53:51.273
39 480 VICTOR AUGUSTO SANTOS BEVENUTO M 17 M0099 - SU VILHENA 01:55:43.104
40 482 WAGNER MENEZES DE PAULA M 45 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:55:45.144
41 447 JULIO SEZA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA M 49 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:56:19.657
42 457 MARIO FABIO COSTA FILHO M 46 M0099 - MB VILHENA 01:56:29.634
43 404 CARLOS VIDAL DE BRITO M 59 M0099 - MC CEREJEIRAS 01:56:34.933
44 406 CRISTIANE RENATA DA SILVA P M DE 

PAULA
F 42 F0099 - EL VILHENA 01:58:50.269

45 469 REGINALDO G LIMA M 50 M0099 - MC CACOAL 02:04:06.605
46 425 FERNANDO CONTARATO LEAL M 29 M0099 - SU VILHENA 02:04:06.649
47 392 ADALBERTO SILVA BRITO M 46 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:05:48.819
48 458 MAYKON RODRIGUES DA SILVA M 16 M0099 - SU COLORADO DO OESTE 02:06:09.682
49 484 YNGRETT SAMARA DOS SANTOS 

BATISTA
F 29 F0099 - EL VILHENA 02:06:10.232

50 452 MARA DELCI BEYER RODRIGUES F 36 F0099 - EL VILHENA 02:06:34.196
51 432 GREICY COSTA F 35 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:08:08.990
52 426 FLAVIO ADRIANO MOREIRA MAIA M 49 M0099 - MB CEREJEIRAS 02:08:31.082
53 393 ADILSON FRANCISCO VEIGA M 50 M0099 - MC CEREJEIRAS 02:09:34.970
54 434 HEMILLY ANANDA AMARAL ROSA F 28 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:10:01.519
55 414 EDER CASTILHO DRUMOND M 42 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:10:09.557
56 403 CARLOS AP. DOS SANTOS M 57 M0099 - MC VILHENA 02:12:00.713
57 445 JULIANO SHOCOLOSKY DOS SANTOS M 37 M0099 - MA VILHENA 02:13:55.506
58 443 JOSE THIAGO BARBOSA BALDINE M 40 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:14:18.528
59 468 PIO ALVES MOREIRA JUNIOR M 35 M0099 - MA VILHENA 02:14:55.143
60 400 ANDRE AUGUSTO VINTER M 35 M0099 - MA VILHENA 02:15:55.737
61 433 GUSTAVO FICANHA DA SILVA M 34 M0099 - MA VILHENA 02:18:15.432
62 424 FABIOLA PEREIRA MORAIS F 35 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:18:15.578
63 440 JOAO PAULO SANT ANA SCHMIDT M 23 M0099 - SU CABIXI 02:18:16.666
64 413 EDELSON M 45 M0099 - MB VILHENA 02:19:27.538
65 427 FRANCIELLE DA COSTA ESPADA F 43 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:24:39.980
66 394 ADRIANE SOUZA DOS SANTOS F 34 F0099 - OP VILHENA 02:49:05.445
67 430 GERVASIO SANTANA LEAL M 63 M0099 - MC VILHENA 03:00:35.739
68 431 GISLAINE FERREIRA CAMPOS F 47 F0099 - OP VILHENA 03:04:21.177
69 455 MARCIA FERNANDA BEYER RODRIGUES F 42 F0099 - OP VILHENA 03:18:11.978

24/07/2024 - 10:39:41 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  ELITE MASTER A MASTER B MASTER C OPEN SUB30      



24/07/2024 - 10:39:41 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

45KM  ELITE MASTER A MASTER B MASTER C OPEN SUB30      



Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 386 PEDRO HENRIQUE S PERAZZOLLI M 13 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:08:23.824
2 385 PAULO ROBERTO O CARVALHO DOS 

SANTOS
M 33 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:10:49.534

3 391 WALMIR FRANCISCO FUCK M 58 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:11:59.418
4 349 ANDRE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA M 45 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:12:21.928
5 368 GILSON SILVA CRUZ M 41 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:15:16.238
6 377 MAGNUM LUIZ CARMO SOUZA M 36 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:15:37.675
7 374 LEANDRO JOSE DE SOUZA M 38 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:18:08.475
8 390 WAGNER DOS SANTOS TERRADAS M 43 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:25:37.090
9 359 ELIENE TARGINO F 44 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:28:07.175

10 387 RAFAEL DA SILVA SOARES M 33 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:32:01.623
11 354 CINTIA MELISSA LAZARETE F 48 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:40:51.237
12 357 ELIANE DA SILVA TARGINO F 44 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:41:38.108
13 365 FABIO STRANIERI M 49 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:43:06.202
14 360 ELMA LOPES F 53 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:47:40.085
15 388 STEFAN BRIAN CARLETO M 32 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:55:02.387
16 383 MILBENE DE OLIVEIRA FILHA F 61 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:55:05.274
17 382 MAYCON SILVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO M 15 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:56:46.093
18 389 SUZI MIDORI NAKAHARA NAKANO F 48 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:57:26.015
19 378 MARCI ARAUJO F 41 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:57:40.039
20 384 PAULO ANDRE SANTOS DE SOUZA M 52 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:57:40.284
21 364 FABIO SANCHES DOS SANTOS M 42 M0099 - PA VILHENA 01:57:41.052
22 347 AMANDA CRISTINA G DE ARAUJO DOS 

SANTOS
F 34 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:57:41.512

23 353 CELIA  MOREIRA BRITO F 41 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:57:52.176
24 355 DENICLEIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 36 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:57:55.877
25 351 BIA MUSSY F 45 F0099 - PA VILHENA 01:58:01.897
26 380 MARIA INES SOARES DE ALMEIDA F 46 F0099 - PA VILHENA 02:09:56.307
27 348 ANA MARIA PIMENTA FRANCA COSTA F 34 F0099 - PA VILHENA 02:09:56.694
28 370 HEITOR HENRIQUE MUNIZ COATI M 47 M0099 - PA VILHENA 02:09:56.764
29 358 ELIANES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS F 43 F0099 - PA VILHENA 02:09:57.196
30 366 FRANCIELE FERNANDA RODRIGUES F 36 F0099 - PA VILHENA 02:11:53.875
31 379 MARIA  LUCRECIA DA SILVA F 40 F0099 - PA VILHENA 02:13:23.787

24/07/2024 - 10:36:49 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

27KM       



24/07/2024 - 10:36:49 AGITO ESPORTES CRONOMETRAGEM 
ESPORTIVA

WWW.AGITOESPORTES.COM.BR

3º CIRCUITO VILHENENSE DE MTB

27KM       




